
Swim COLOR TREND  By Novi



Our latest collection was assembled from known, best-selling 
shapes trending well into the summer of 2022, moving into 
Spring 2023.

See our collection in video format here.

Note
What you see in the video link above is exactly what you will 
receive. 

If you would like to read more about adding your own custom 
designs, custom prints or place your order direct to bulk, 
saving time in sampling, then read more in our 
Ready to Go Designs page. 

We o�er a low MOQ of 300 units or 150 bikini sets, 30 per style 
and  3 per size & colour,

For example, 10 designs across several colours &/or prints in or 4
sizes.

Read more about our minimum orders

Our Collection of ready-to-order designs was assembled from the 
best-selling shapes of 2022 and what’s moving & trending well into 
the Spring of 2023. If you're looking for some insight into design & 
shape, then this is a great place to start.

Once we have selected your designs, in the colours & or prints, 
you can send them over using this form.

As soon as you're ready, we can start on your samples. 

�e �rst thing we do is add your brand Logo via a heat press into 
the inside back of each article, making our Collection individually 
& uniquely yours.

Notes
• Any design can be produced in any fabric, colour or print, with 

the possible combinations virtually limitless.

• Should you request alterations, like making a bum coverage 
more moderate or cheeky, adding cups, wires, etc., in most 
cases, we can accommodate.

https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/Swim-Sample-Form.xlsx


• If you select your designs from our Catalogue and choose your 
colours from our stocks, orders are being readied for dispatch 
in just four weeks. �is has to be the fastest way to get up & 
running in your own sustainable swimwear business.

• We require your branded Logo to heat press each article as 
soon as you are committed to working with us. 

You can see most of our designs shot in our Campaign Video

Our next Collection is still under wraps, in final 
sampling, to be released middle of August. Send us 
your email & write, "Love to see the August 2023 
Collection" in the header, & you're receive the 
Collection on the release date.

https://youtu.be/OVxOwCa7opU
mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com


Cut Out Front Top With Adjustable Strap

PLAIN ECO RIB

$16.50 $17.40

PLAIN VITA

$15.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 1  

DIGITAL PRINT

V Panel Bottom

$12.99 $13.90$11.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22002TOP - 22001

$ 16.50 $ 17.40$ 15.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 12.99 $ 13.90$ 11.99

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT



Front Knot Bandeu Top

$13.50 $13.90$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 3  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

One Side Knot Bottom

$13.50 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22004TOP - 22003

$ 13.50 $ 13.90$ 12.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 13.50 $ 13.99$ 12.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT



$ 17.40
DIGITAL PRINT

Tie Side V Bottom

BO�OM - 22006 

Cross Tie Back Underwire Top

TOP - 22005

$ 18.40 $ 17.40$ 15.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 13.90 $ 13.99$ 12.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT



Top With Front & Back Tie Tie Side Bottom With Binding

$15.50 $15.50$13.90 $13.90 $12.99$11.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 0 8  
TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22008TOP - 22007

$ 15.50 $ 15.50$ 13.90

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 13.90 $ 12.99$ 11.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Top With Front & Back Tie Tie Side Bottom With Binding



Scoop Neck Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Binding

$13.90 $13.99$12.50 $12.40 $12.90$11.40
PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 0  
TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22010TOP - 22009

$ 13.90 $ 13.99$ 12.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 12.40 $ 12.90$ 11.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Tie Side Bottom With BindingScoop Neck Top With Adjustable Strap



One Shoulder Top High Hip Bottom

$14.40 $15.40$12.99 $12.50 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22012TOP - 22011

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

One Shoulder Top High Hip Bottom

$12.99 $14.40 $15.40 $12.50 $12.50$10.99



Panel Underwire Top High Cut Bottom

$18.90 $19.50$17.90 $12.40 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22014TOP - 22013

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$12.40 $12.50$10.99

Panel Underwire Top High Cut Bottom

$17.90 $18.90 $19.50



Triangle Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Ring

$13.99 $13.99$12.50 $13.90 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 6  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22016TOP - 22015

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Triangle Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Ring

$12.50 $13.99 $13.99 $12.40 $13.90 $13.99



Strappy Triangle Top With Ring Tie Back Bottom With Ring

$16.90 $15.90$13.99 $14.50 $15.50$13.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 8  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22018TOP - 22017

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Strappy Triangle Top With Ring Tie Back Bottom With Ring

$13.99 $16.90 $15.90 $13.50 $14.50 $15.50



Plunge Neck Top With Ring Tie Side Bottom With Ring

$13.90 $14.40$12.90 $14.99 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 0  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22020TOP - 22019

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$12.90 $13.90 $14.40 $14.40 $14.99 $15.99

Plunge Neck Top With Ring Tie Side Bottom With Ring



Triangle Top With Ring Tie Side Ruched Bottom With Ring

$14.50 $14.40$12.50 $15.90 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22022TOP - 22021

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$12.50 $14.50 $14.40 $14.40 $15.90 $15.99

Triangle Top With Ring Tie Side Ruched Bottom With Ring



Strappy Ruched Top V Cut Bottom With Ring

$15.90$13.90 $14.40 $13.99$12.50$15.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 4  
TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22024TOP - 22023

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$13.90 $15.99 $15.90 $12.50 $14.40 $13.99

Strappy Ruched Top V Cut Bottom With Ring



High Waisted Bottom

$13.99 $15.40$12.99

Panel Underwire Top With Adjustable Strap

$18.90 $18.90$16.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 6

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22026TOP - 22025

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$16.90 $18.90 $18.90 $12.99 $13.99 $15.40

Panel Underwire Top With Adjustable Strap High Waisted Bottom



Long Triangle Top High Waisted Bottom With Tie Side

$16.40 $17.50$14.90 $17.50 $17.50$14.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 8

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

2 WAYS TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 220282 WAYS TOP - 22027

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$14.90 $16.40 $17.50 $14.99 $17.50 $17.50

Long Triangle Top High Waisted Bottom With Tie Side



Underwire Top Bottom With Binding & One Side Ring

$18.40 $18.90$16.99 $16.40 $16.99$14.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 0

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22030 TOP - 22029

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$16.99 $18.40 $18.90 $14.50 $16.40 $16.99

Underwire Top Bottom With Binding & One Side Ring



Underwire One Piece

$26.40 $27.40$22.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 1
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22031

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Underwire One Piece

$23.50 $26.40 $27.50



Tie Back One Piece With Ring

$23.99 $25.40$21.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 2
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22032

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Tie Back One Piece With Ring

$21.90 $23.99 $25.90



Square Neck Low Back One Piece

$22.99 $23.99$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 3
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22033

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Square Neck Low Back One Piece

$20.40 $22.99 $24.50



Tie Back Ruched Underwire One Piece

$25.50 $26.50$22.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 4
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22034

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Tie Back Ruched Underwire One Piece

$22.99 $25.50 $26.90



One Shoulder One Piece

$23.40 $23.90$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 5
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22035

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

One Shoulder One Piece

$20.40 $23.40 $24.40



Sarong

$9.40 $14.95
DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 3
COVER UPS

PLAIN 
$12.90 $18.40

DIGITAL PRINT 
BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 

COVER UPS - 22063

Sarong

RAYON CHIFFON
DIGITAL PRINT

$9.40 $14.95
PLAIN

BAMBOO POPLIN
DIGITAL PRINT

$12.90 $18.40
PLAIN



Scarf

$9.90 $15.40
DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 4
COVER UPS

PLAIN 
$13.40 $18.90

DIGITAL PRINT 
BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 

COVER UPS - 22064

RAYON CHIFFON
DIGITAL PRINT

$9.90 $15.40
PLAIN

BAMBOO POPLIN
DIGITAL PRINT

$13.40 $18.90
PLAIN

Scarf



Twist Skirt
RECLAIM PRIME

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 5
COVER UPS

$13.50 $15.50

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.90

COVER UPS - 22065

Twist Skirt

RECLAIM PRIME REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.90 $14.40 $15.50



Ruched Mini Skirt
S M R 2 2  -  0 6 6

COVER UPS

RECLAIM PRIME

$13.50 $15.45

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.99

COVER UPS - 22066

Ruched Mini Skirt

RECLAIM PRIME

$13.50 $15.45

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.99



Oversized Shirt

$13.90 $20.45
DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 7
COVER UPS

PLAIN 
$17.99 $24.50

DIGITAL PRINT 
BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 

COVER UPS - 22067

Oversized Shirt

RAYON CHIFFON
DIGITAL PRINT

$13.90 $20.45
PLAIN

BAMBOO POPLIN
DIGITAL PRINT

$17.99 $24.50
PLAIN



Short Sleeve Dress

$17.50

RAYON JERSEY

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 8
COVER UPS

COVER UPS - 22068

Short Sleeve Dress

RAYON JERSEY

$17.50





Half Sleeve Rashguard High Cut Cheeky Bottom

$23.40 $22.90$18.99 $12.99 $13.50$11.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 6  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 7

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22037 TOP - 22036

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$18.99 $23.40 $22.90 $11.90 $12.99 $13.50

Half Sleeve Rashguard High Cut Cheeky Bottom



Long Sleeve Rashguard With Zipper Low Rise Full Coverage Bottom

$29.50 $28.90$23.50 $13.40 $14.40$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 8  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 9

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22039 TOP - 22038

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$23.50 $29.50 $28.90 $12.40 $13.40 $14.40

Long Sleeve Rashguard With Zipper Low Rise Full Coverage Bottom



High Neck  One Piece With Front Zipper

$26.99 $28.90$24.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 0
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22040

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

High Neck  One Piece With Front Zipper

$22.90 $26.99 $29.40



Long Sleeve Panel One Piece With Zipper

$29.40 $32.50$26.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 1
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22041

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Long Sleeve Panel One Piece With Zipper

$26.90 $29.50 $32.90



Long Sleeve Cut Out One Piece

$31.99 $30.50$24.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 2
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22042

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Long Sleeve Cut Out One Piece

$24.99 $31.99 $30.90



Even though our designs are patterned & graded to international 
body sizes and checked on a Fit Model, some clients still require to 
see the actual samples. If this is you, then no worries. We charge 
twice our estimated price, plus a USD 30 management fee per style. 
For example, a bottom at USD 12, is charged at 2 X $12 + $ 30 = 
$54.00. When you place an order for our ready-to-go designs, we 
credit back the management fee. 

Allow an extra 2-3 weeks to produce samples.

If you feel con�dent with our Catalogue imagery, then skipping 
sampling & moving directly to a bulk PO is far more popular due 
to the time & money saved in sampling.

Take note always to check our Body Size Guide
.
Contact us to price your selected designs or request anything 
unclear.

https://bit.ly/3t4BgdC
mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com


One of the most critical decisions will be the fabrics & colours & 
or prints you select to make your designs in. As we keep 50,000 
meters of the latest trending colours in stock makes, selecting 
from our colours has become the number one choice for many 
start-up brands on smaller budgets. Saying that it's also quite 
common to see new brands select one or two colours or prints to 
be imported. 
 
Colours not in stock are added to our weekly �ights into Bali.

See the  in stock & those we can import. huge array of fabrics
As selecting your fabrics without feeling what's available can be 
tricky, we su�est , which purchasing a fabric pack for $65
includes one real fabric swatch of each of the fabrics on our 
website & corresponding laser copy could cards.

Importing fabrics come in rolls of 70m & have to be used in total 
in your bulk PO

https://swimwearbali.com/swimwear-fabrics/
https://swimwearbali.com/swatch-pack/


We notice brands who add prints to their collections are gaining a 
faster foothold in the market. �is could be for several reasons. 
Firstly, prints for 2023 are back on trend. Also, we are the only 
company in Bali o�ering a digital print service on Nylon; all 
others only o�er a sublimation print on Polyester, never as so� as 
digital on Nylon, & colours nowhere near as true to the eye. 
Digital print colours never fade or wash o�. Allow 2 to 3 weeks to 
process

Purchase prints online can reduce a task that's both costly & time-
consuming to one that can be completed in one hour or so at a 
fraction of the cost.

Read how to add  in a few simple amazing prints for a few dollars
steps.

Lastly, if you're short on time and looking for a speedy solution, 
we print via sublimation in Bali using VITA PL/ECONYL®, 
recycled Polyester from Carvico.
Requires 2-3 days, whether samples or bulk.

https://bit.ly/3rI810v


1. Selecting from our Ready to Go Designs - Send over your order 
via our  or Bulk Order Form Sample Request Form

2. Adding some of your own  to some of ours, send custom designs
over as screenshots, tech packs or links with notes added in a 
Word or PDF Doc via  or Email WhatsApp

In 2-3 days, we'll get back to you with your prices & any questions 
answered.

Pricing your designs, either ours or yours.

https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/1-Swim-Bulk-Order-Form.xlsx
https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/Swim-Sample-Form.xlsx
https://swimwearbali.com/production-of-sustainable-swimwear/
mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3HFwxVL


Once you have paid, we mock up your Collection free of charge.

For the scenario below, we selected four bikini sets, a one-piece & 
two coverups.

�ese were then placed on a 2D model in some hypothetical 
colours & prints. 

Seeing your designs, colours & prints in virtual 2D allows you to 
visualize, more clearly, what your �nal Collection will look like.

Example Customer Selection

Top 019
Bottom 020

Top 017
Bottom 018 One Piece 035

Top 009
Cover Up 066 Cover Up 067

Top 005
Bottom 006

Print
084 

Bianco
30012 

Alchimia
30011 
Shiva

30011 
Intenso

Print 084  Bianco30012  Alchimia 30011  Shiva 30011  Intenso

Designs selected from our Catalogue



Top 019Bottom 020 Top 017Bottom 018 One Piece 035 Top 009Cover Up 046 Cover Up 047Top 005Bottom 006Mocked-UpTop 017
Bottom 018

One Piece 035 Cover Up 047

Top 019
Bottom 020

Top 009
Cover Ups 046

Top 005
Bottom 006

Top 017
Bottom 018

Photo Shoot Outcome

Top 017
Bottom 018

One Piece 035 Cover Up 067

Top 019
Bottom 020

Top 009
Cover Ups 066

Top 005
Bottom 006

Top 017
Bottom 018

Final Collection shot on a model

Top 019
Bottom 020

Top 017
Bottom 018 One Piece 035

Top 009
Cover Up 066 Cover Up 067

Top 005
Bottom 006

�e above, mocked up as below

To see a full mock-up branded in more detail, go here

Notes

• We never add surcharges; you'll only ever be charged the prices 
shown.

• Custom branding & freight are charged in addition.

• Bikini sets can be ordered as seen or as a mix.

• Should you request any style made reversible, we add a tear-
away label.

https://swimwearbali.com/mockup-example/


Adding high-quality accessories to your Collection will play a 
huge role in your brand's �nal look, increasing sales & ultimately, 
your success. 

We require your Logo, which will be used to heat press your brand 
name into the back of each article, as well as brand metal clips, 
hygienic liners & packaging.

Read more on Logos & accessories

We dispatch your samples via FedEx or DHL. Both couriers arrive 
daily at our o�ce, picking up & dropping o� packages. Allow 4-7 
working days to your door.

Read more about overseas  deliveries

https://swimwearbali.com/accessories/
https://bit.ly/3vdGMNM


We trust this Catalogue has given you the 
tools & resources needed to create a 
sustainable swimwear brand from scratch 
to �nish in the fastest amount of time at 
the lowest possible price point.

Speak to one of our consultants with any 
questions about designs, fabrics, colours, 
or any assistance you need with your 
artwork, Logo, graphics or prints. Our 
graphics team are on hand to help in 
most cases free of charge.

Contact via , or for a speedy reply, email
call or chat via WhatsApp.

To speak to a swimwear specialist, we 
o�er Free Call Backs Book your Slot

We trust this Catalogue has given you a better understanding of how 
easy it is to create a sustainable swimwear brand from scratch to 
�nish in the fastest amount of time at the lowest possible price point.

If you need help with graphics, your Logo or su�estions on fabrics, 
colours or prints, use the contacts below.

If you have any questions about our designs, the fabrics you want 
them made in, colours, prints, accessories, or branding, we are here to 
help.

You can contact us via  for the same or next working day reply, email
or for a speedy reply, call or chat via .WhatsApp

If you would like to speak to a swimwear specialist, then we o�er Free 
Call Backs
Book your Slot

Talk to a member of our
Swimwear team

We Can Help!

Our Specialists are online to take your 
call GMT+8

Out of Hours, Leave a Message

Our Location
Would you like to visit our facilities & 

meet the team?
Our specialists are here to help

Click on the link below or type 
SwimwearBali in Google Maps & your 

find us.

Call Back

Email Whatsapp

Google Maps

Contact Us

mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3HFwxVL
https://calendly.com/kingtradingbali/call-back
https://goo.gl/maps/1vJ1y1nDQRBaZ7SMA
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